
 

This Week at WLE – September 23 
 

Information 
• Thank you to our Grade 7 Parent Fundraising group for hosting a delicious dinner 

before Meet the Teacher Night.  We enjoyed meeting everyone and hope you got 
a chance to drop in and meet your child’s teacher. 

• This week our NEW Student Council is collecting coins to fundraise for the Terry 
Fox Foundation prior to our Terry Fox Run on Thursday, September 26.  Coin 
collections will take place each morning. 

• Monday, September 23 – Dimes 

• Tuesday, September 24 – Quarters 

• Wednesday, September 25 – Loonies 

• Thursday, September 26 - Toonies 

• Our Terry Fox Run Assembly will begin at 1pm followed our school run. Families 
are welcome to join us for the run.  Please ensure your child has proper footwear 
to run in. 

• We would like to hear from you! Please consider participating on our survey about 
community at West Langley Elementary. The survey will close September 27.  

Click here: https://tinyurl.com/y6l432bm 

 

PAC Information 
Our First PAC Meeting will be held Thursday, September 26th at 6:30pm in the West 

Langley Elementary Library. We would like to encourage everyone to come out and be 

informed and connected to your PAC Association. Babysitting is provided. 

https://tinyurl.com/y6l432bm


 
Quote(s) of the Week 
 

 

 

Calendar of Events 

Monday, September 23 
• 1pm Artstarts Performance: Raven 

 
Thursday, September 26 

• 1pm Terry Fox Run 
• 6:30pm-7:30pm PAC Meeting (babysitting provided) 

 
 Monday, September 30 

• Orange Shirt Day-Every Child Matters (please consider wearing orange to school) 
 

Tuesday, October 1 – Honouring and Uplifting an Elder (more information to come) 
 

Thursday, October 3 
• PAC Hot lunch 

. 
Friday, October 4 

• World Teacher Day! 
• Spirit Day: Team Colour Day 

 
Tuesday, October 8 

• Photo Day 

 



Looking further ahead: 

Friday, October 11 – Tuff Wally at Walnut Grove Secondary – More info to come! 
Thursday, October 17 – PAC Treat Day 
Tuesday, October 22 – International Drop Everything and Read Day 
Thursday, October 24 – 6:30pm PAC Meeting 
Friday, October 25 – Pro-D Day (Schools not in session) 
Monday, October 28 – Photo Retake Day 
Tuesday, October 29 – 1:30pm Early Dismissal (Parent Teacher Interviews) 
Wednesday, October 30 – 1:30pm Early Dismissal (Parent Teacher Interviews) 

 

 


